Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 12.12.2015

Plausch
Rang Nr
1. 370
2. 283
3. 92
4, 77
5. 209
6. 305
7. 333
8. 323
9. 490
10. 465
11. 111
12. 264
13. 191
14. 237
15. 439
16. 144
17. 268
18. 432
19. 291
20. 380
21. 49
22. 170
23. 369
24. 197
25. 60
26. 231
27. 373
28. 276
29. 32
30. 273
31. 449
32. 405
33. 21
34. 261
35. 71
36. 152
37. 198
38. 406
39. 203
40. 176
41. 68
42. 228
43. 52
44, 351
45, 14
46. 16
47. 389
48, 146
49. 444
50. 375
51. 241
52. 244
53. 460
54. 477
55. 8
56. 287
57. 168
58. 129
59. 50
60. 51
61. 6
62. 290
63. 15
64. 258
65. 280
66. 79
67. 39
68 147

374

Name

Nydegger Mirco
Pichonnat Raphael
Willi Rolf

Eberle Thomas
Hermann Thomas
Mock Nadia
Bachofner Thomas
Heeb Daniel
Arpagaus Pascal
Voelkle Daniela
Daguati Arno
Drabik Peter
Ziger Martin

Willi Heiri
Kalberer Monika
Marthy Rafael
Rovnan Vratko
Bislin Olivia
Geisser Erich
Vesti Fabian
Miiller-Nadig Claudia
Tartas Vincent
Krieg Andreas
Frischknecht Koni
Weishaupt Roman
Walser Bernhard
Krieg Kaspar
Ackermann Alois
Gadient Daniel
Marbury Drake
Kéasermann Christian
Bruhin Marina
Neyer Fredy
Rdsch Stefan
Wenk Ursula
Gantenbein Florin
Kurath Marco
Kessler Samuel
Pfiffner Roger
Sutter Stefan
Kenel Thierry

Zai Markus
Teyssier Romain
Van Der Heyde Priska
Stucki Michaela
Reicherzer Andrea
Kubli Christian
Gantenbein Marco
Flater Stefan
Seliner Thomas
Moser Albert
Jéager Christian
Kurath Regina
Meli Patrick
Guillaume Fabvier
Steinbach Oliver
Rathje Torben
Peter Marcel

Hobi Markus

Hobi Manuel
Blake Little
Schumacher Alex
Wildhaber Andre
Schnider Werner
Steinbach Monika
Wolf Andreas
Loop Noemi
Marthy Christoph
Tres Patrizio

Jg
1994
1985
1982
1974
1974
1985
1981
1982
1994
1975
1963
1978
1982
1966
1990
1986
1975
1991
1962
1990
1968
1975
1988
1942
1969
1965
1965
1959
1975
1968
1989
1988
1962
1971
1955
2000
1990
1987
1984
1977
1959
1981
1969
1970
1990
1963
1974
1974
1975
1983
1964
1981
1976
1971
1974
1964
1976
1970
1974
2004
1975
1956
1985
1960
1968
1967
1994
1984
1963

Ort

Schwerzenbach
Chur

Mels

Portels
Flums-Hochwiese
Uster

Bad Ragaz
Sargans

Mels

Stuttgart
Landquart
Altendorf
Weesen

Plons

Wangs

Mels

Volketswil

Mels
Niederurnen
Wangs
Walenstadt
Wallisellen
Niederurnen
Rorschacherberg
Walenstadt
Flumserberg-Saxli
Niederurnen
Plons

Rankweil
Stuttgart
Walenstadt
Kaltbrunn

Flums

Mels

Sargans
Azmoos

Flums

Kaltbrunn

Plons

Ottikon

Wilen

Bad Ragaz
Gockhausen
Mels

Oberurnen
Esslingen Ostfildern
Azmoos

Azmoos
Oberschan
Niederurnen
Mels
Flumserberg
Flums
Heiligkreuz
Zirich

Garmisch Partenkirchen
Mannedorf
Schaffhausen
Plons

Plons

Stuttgart

Vilters

Aarburg
Berschis
Garmisch Partenkirchen
Oeschgen
Flumsergerg Portels
Mels

Netstal

Team

AEBI Wagenbau Racing Team

Gemdlitliche Freunde

Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen
Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen

Mischabel

Sportiva Palu Poschiavo

Tatry Team SLOVAKIA

Tatry Team SLOVAKIA

SSCN

Skiclub Walenstadt
papaZ
Skiclub Niederurnen

Skiclub Walenstadt

Skiclub Niederurnen

Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen

L-300

Guscha-Sportfreunde
MeGa

Banani

Sportfreunde Gonschla

Papaz

Sportfreunde Gonschla

Skiclub Niederurnen
Albert and the Gang
Albert and the Gang
Jori

Die Z Gruppe
MeGa
volkslauf

American Bastards
Gonzenblick

Skiclub Walenstadt
MeGa

Condor

Guscha Sportfreunde

LG-Glarus

Gesamt

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:11:02.2
:10:58.9
:10:54.9
:11:19.6
:11:20.1
:18:57.0
:11:27.7
:10:34.3
:10:27.8

01:20:01.9

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:16.9
:10:06.6
:10:04.7
:12:04.7
:18:115
:10:00.8
:10:00.4
:18:01.9
:12:20.2
01:

09:430

01:20:41.0

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

09:3456
12:353
09:26.2
09:253
12:43 9
12:465
09:22.1
12:50.4
12:555
09:09.0

01:21:24 4

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

08:535
13:247
16:54 1
08:3456
13:405
08:26.1
08:23.1
08:120
14:015
08:05.2
14:110
16:028
16:00.9
16:00.3
07:474
07:442
07:372
07:334
07:313
07:31.0

01:22:57.1

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

14:49.7
07:18.1
14:519
07:114
07:076
07:04.9
07:032
07:01.0
06:56.1
06:51.1
06:474
14:56.0
06:45.8
14:549
15:28.9
06:39.4
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70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
136.
138.
139.
140.
141.

469
492
392
236
330
343
317
59
93
118
134
140
245
136
154
319
65
74
256
476
72
125
285
430
38
23
25
70
267
309
311
17
304
496
166
457
94
427
64
54
187
42
91
345
174
500
426
495
353
303
383
429
274
397
352
56
124
126
473
150
12
338
45
263
34
35
493
398
418
27
119
271

Good Ivo
Schlegel Reto
Hasler Moritz
Hamilton-Wenk Louise
Adank Angela
Feno Ivan

Good Ueli

Nadig Daniel
Langenegger Basil
Tschirky-Wyss Margreth
Wyss Susann
Tschirky Petra
Aeschlimann Sabrina
Schneider Sandra
Kurath Erich
Kiinzle Beat
Gachter Sonja
Heeb Jorg

Mullis Thomas
Fuchs Roland

Egli Guido
Fiordimondo Dano
Zechner Gerald
Zinsli Silvio

Loop Natalie
Widmer Dominik
Eberle Thomas
Wenk Rico
Krinninger Katja
Zanolari Gimmi
Zanolari Luca
Bartsch Gottfried
Burgener Daniel
Duponchel Yann
Gadient Gallus
Wachter Erika
Litschi Christian
Wagner Karen
Bless Tobias
Altmann Margit
Senti Nico

Peylet Francois
Kurath Marco
Landolt Irene
Rouge Sebastien
Wildhaber Martin
Broder Rosmarie
Tanner Kevin
Landolt Rolf
Geisser Marianne
Mannhart Saskia
Vogel Rosi
Trutsch Roman
Sauter Rolf

Britt Engelbert
Briihimann Walter
Fiordimondo Gianni
Gredler Elisabeth
Rinderer Helmut
Kurath Stefan
Bauer Dagmar
Mdiller Thomas
Vogler Daniel
Kressig Markus
Aggeler Erich
Aggeler Julian
Stieger Karin
Spiess Eliane
Walser Katrin
Neaud Jean-Philippe
Bettenmann Dani
Holdener Michael

1958
1997
1989
1984
1984
1975
1954
1964
1967
1969
1969
1974
1985
1974
1969
1963
1990
1968
1981
1969
1978
2001
1985
1962
1992
1984
1981
1953
1974
1982
1954
1951
1980
1973
1964
1969
1963
1970
1990
1965
1996
1974
1995
1961
1967
1968
1971
1991
1963
1965
1989
1972
1966
1962
1977
1956
1972
1972
1965
1966
1963
1986
1981
1979
1974
2006
1974
1984
1983
1976
1969
1985

Plons
Flumserberg
Bach

Wangs
Wangs
Bertschikon
Mels
Walenstadt
Kaisten
Weisstannen
Weisstannen
Schwendi
Weisstannnen
Schwendi
Flums

Mollis
Walenstadt
Werdenberg
Flumserberg Bergheim
Mérschwil
Grabs
Oberschan
Flums
Schiers
Flumsergerg Portels
Vilters
Walenstadt
Sargans
Mels

Fideris

Igis

Weite

Uster
Thalwil
Vilters
Berschis
Zeinigen
Pfaeffikon
Walenstadt
Maienfeld
Flums
Dibendorf
Flumserberg Bergheim
Niederurnen
Dubendorf
Berschis
Mels
Altendorf
Niederurnen
Niederurnen
Falera
Niederurnen
Einsiedeln
Netstal
Schwendi
Walenstadt
Oberschan
Zug

Weite

Flums
Esslingen
Sargans
Wangs

Bad Ragaz
Flumserberg Portels
Flumserberg Portels
Bad Ragaz
Mels

Vilters
Dibendorf
Wangs
Oberiberg

SAC Piz Terri

Dynal's Mouseketools
Tatry Team SLOVAKIA

Skiclub Walenstadt
Condor

Skiclub Hochwart
Skiclub Hochwart
Skiclub Hochwart
SC Hochwart
Skiclub Hochwart

SSCN Niederurnen

Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen
Fuchs

SBC Gauschla

Guscha Sportfreunde
Guscha Sportfreunde

Baneni
MeGa
rasigi ATV
rasigi ATV

Mischabel

Die A Gruppe
sina jetz

Jori

Condor
Schnarchnasen

Skiclub Walenstadt
Papaz
Wilda Bargler

SSCN
Papaz

SSCN
SSCN

SSCN
colltex

Skiclub Walenstadt
SBC Gauschla

Lindi-Bike Race Team

Guscha Sportfreunde
Guscha Sportfreunde
Pizol Altiski

Papaz

01:15:36.2
01:06:31.2
01:06:28.4
01:14:376
01:14:372
01:15:42.1
01:06:26.8
01:06:23.1
01:15:46.7
01:14:32.1
01:14:314
01:14:30.7
01:14:288
01:14:27 8
01:15:59.7
01:06:05.0
01:14:14.7
01:06:01.9
01:05:54 5
01:16:27.3
01:05:338
01:05:316
01:05:27 4
01:16:41.9
01:13:36.7
01:05:26.4
01:05:24 1
01:16:48.1
01:13:24.7
01:16:56.9
01:16:572
01:04:52.0
01:04:496
01:17:225
01:04:43.0
01:25:495
01:04:18.9
01:12:27.8
01:04:16.5
01:26:05.0
01:04:028
01:04:016
01:03:59.2
01:12:00.8
01:18:26.8
01:03:36.3
01:11:453
01:03:25.2
01:03:19.1
01:11:288
01:11:246
01:11:232
01:18:59.9
01:03:05.9
01:03:018
01:02:54 2
01:02:49.2
01:10:52.0
01:02:42.1
01:19:38.2
01:27:53.1
01:02:20.2
01:02:07 4
01:01:485
01:20:21.1
01:20:212
01:09:54.3
01:09:54 2
01:09:54.0
01:01:347
01:01:07.1
01:01:03.6
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142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.

33
440
453
450
454

95

44
396
115
204
123
497
437
332
487
219
196

66
327
308
113
471
281

20
335
278
385
117

43
442

13
467
480

62
448
386
312
344
161
224

88
433
229
248

31
205
404
394
222

86
288
293
221
455

63
100
329
289
390

19
461
391
109
464
413
270
208
456
458

58

37

Bless Ursi
Ruthemann Franzi
Wetli Reto

Perini Samuel
Landauer This
Fessler-Jenny Markus
Hobi Dominik

Roy Markus
Gadient Paul
Lechmann Martina
Walser Bruno
Huber Michael
Meier Elias
Gantner Andreas
Dumoulin Rene
Wachter Max

Le Lannic Arnaud
Hanker Christine
Kilchmann Franz
Disch Hermann
Zanolari Loris
Spirig Stefan
Locatelli Patrik
Schlegel Vreni
Schlegel Andre
Levesque Regis
Gabathuler Hansjorg
Bachmann Marcel
Kessler Thomas
Kalberer Thomas
Fanconi Arno

List Matthias

Nickl Wolfgang
Coates Josh
Sieber Patrick
Mannhart Rico
Schlegel Regula
Lieberherr Sissi
Blum Seraina
Hutter Jan
Kaufmann Remo
Mahrer Adrian
Junginger Thomas
Schneider Beat
Griinenfelder Roman
Basil Samrin
Bartsch Marco
Jud Daniel
Junginger Patrick
Dubacher Markus
Bertsch Manuela
Schoéb Roland
Spirig Marion

Fink Annette
Eberle Sepp
Giger-Rupf Andrea
Hobi Peter

Mullis Walter
Gantenbein Michael
Blumenthal Evelyne
Kalberer Heini
Gabathuler Barbara
Bernold Walter
Kuster Thomas
Doberer Anna
Galius Veniamin
Barthes Xavier
Britt Raphael
Bruggmann Nadia
Schegg Marianne
Groger Margrit
Bless Stephan

1975
1962
1987
1986
1962
1970
1985
1975
1962
1984
1969
1978
1993
1982
1981
1966
1983
1969
1988
1966
1985
1986
1974
1963
1984
1983
1982
1983
1977
1982
1960
1969
1961
1972
1980
1995
1966
1992
1993
1981
1977
1964
1986
1968
1970
1973
1985
1972
1989
1970
1995
1978
1973
1979
1972
1967
1965
1959
1985
1975
1965
1979
1974
1980
1981
1976
1974
1980
1977
1968
1966
1974

Wangs
Niederurnen
Walenstadt
Bad Ragaz
Walenstadt
Feldkirch
Mels
Dornbirn
Tscherlach
Plons

Flums
Baden
Altstatten
Flums
Heiligkreuz
Berschis
Richterswil
Meckenbeuren
Bad Ragaz
Mels

Igis
Walenstadt
Mels
Sargans
Wangs
Zirich
Sargans
Mels

Flums
Wangs
Landquart
Friedrichshafen
Meckenbeuren
Stuttgart
Tscherlach
Flumserberg Portels
Flumserberg
Nesslau
Zirich
Meilen
Trubbach
Kaisten
Walenstadt
Schwendi
Vilters
Zirich

Mels

St. Gallen
Walenstadt
Flums
Flumserberg Saxli
Grabs
Oberriet
Bad Ragaz
Plons
Walenstadt
Mels

Flums

Bad Ragaz
Falera
Wangs
Berschis
Gams

Bad Ragaz
Zug

Zirich
Gockhausen
Weisstannen
Flumserberg
Flums
Berschis
Wangs

SSCN Niederurnen

Fcragaz
Fc ragaz
Montafon Tourismus

Lindi Bike Race Team
Suso Bike

rasigi ATV
L-300

rsv pizol
Gonzenblick
Bank Linth
Papaz

Gemitliche Freunde
Outivity

Sportiva Palu Poschiavo

allgaeuspeed.de
American Bastards

Skiclub Walenstadt
Tamina Therme

Lindi Bike Race Team
Condor

Skiclub Hochwart

Skiclub Hochwart
Born in the USSR

Wilda Bargler
Lindi Bike Race Team

Skinfit Schweiz

Skiclub Walenstadt

AEBI Wagenbau Racing Team

Heinis Skichirurgie
Jori
Lindi Bike Race Team

Lokozdri

PapaZz

SC Hochwart

Jori

Jori

Skiclub Walenstadt

01:29:27 8
01:08:58.5
01:00:37.1
01:21:35.2
01:21:36.1
01:00:25.7
01:21:455
01:00:20.5
01:00:16.2
01:08:215
01:00:085
01:00:06.6
59:53.2
59:50.3
01:22:20.4
59:355
59:258
01:07:34.7
59:18.7
59:158
59:145
59:12.1
58:50.2
01:06:55.7
58:446
58:44.3
58:38.1
01:23:37 5
58:31.1
01:23:39.3
01:23:44 4
58:20.1
58:18.0
58:12.2
58:07.4
57:44.2
01:05:50.6
01:05:45.4
01:32:454
57:33.0
57:246
01:24:489
57:18.0
57:144
57:127
01:25:10.0
56:51.8
56:48.3
56:315
55:52.7
01:03:59.6
55:46.7
01:03:52.4
01:03:46.1
55:196
01:03:29.3
55:17.4
01:27:02.3
01:27:05.7
01:03:10.6
54:56.9
01:03:01.6
53:58.0
53:52.1
01:01:57.3
01:28:27 5
01:28:39.4
53:225
01:01:285
01:37:27.9
01:37:282
01:29:226
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214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.

229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252,
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.

182
266
213
4
451
354
28
30
255
336
472
447
135
99
491

55
138
36
53
446
452
157
160
165
382
359
358
90
80
84
85
83
81
82
87
163
249
250
259
234
257
212
220
253
247
216
155
230

Scherrer Dominik
Good Urban

Good Simon
Riederer Joel
Eberle Cyril

Nadig Barbara
Marty Andy

Marty Silvan
Kessler Ueli
Castelmur Patrick
Berchtold Beda

De Domenico Dario
Zimmermann Thomas
Potztal Ralph

Willi Jurg

Good Franz

Willi Thomas
Jeckelmann Manuel
Pfiffner Thomas
Stockli Jorg

Groger Adrian
Kurath Joe
Mannhart Roger
Hermann Rico

Graf Marco

Heeb Padi
Geshkenbein Vadim
Nigg Safarion
Girardi Hauptling
Bon-Niffeler Globelina
Rupf Randolina
Marthy Mulle-Maus
Hengartner Red Bet
Meli Road Runner
Schmid Local
Bartsch Stefan
Danner Reto
Oberholzer Daniela
Heer Marco
Hechenberger Fabian
Walser Simon
Tschirky Daniel
Schlegel Martin
Walser Manuel
Wildhaber Patrick
Albrecht Marc

Willi Guido

Kurath Simon

1980
1967
1987
1987
2002
1978
1976
2003
1980
1987
1992
1968
1982
1984
1965

1966
1980
1987
1988
1955
1966
1987
1989
1990
1978
1975
1965
1979
1982
1978
1981
1976
1982
1959
1983
1978
1975
1993
1994
1990
1991
1973
1973
1996
1991
1973
1980
1989

Sargans

Plons

Mels

Flums

Plons

Flums Hochwiese
Flumserberg Saxli
Flumserberg Saxli
Berschis

Wangs

Plons
Gockhausen

Mels

Bad Ragaz

Schwendi Im
Weisstannental

Mels

Vilters

Bern
Flums-Hochwiese
Berschis
Berschis
Flums
Flums
Flums
Grabs
Buchs
Regensdorf
Vaduz

Mels
Maienfeld
Wangs
Sargans
Sargans
Mels
Sargans
Heiligkreuz
Flums Hochwiese
Bad Ragaz
Walesnstadt
Flums
Flumserberg-Saxli
Mels
Heiligkreuz
Flums
Flums
Heiligkreuz
Heiligkreuz
Mels

TV Vilters

MaJo

Guscha Sportfreunde
Guscha Sportfreunde

Lucky Star

Skiclub Walenstadt

Skiclub Walenstadt

Jori

Romeo's Racing Team
Romeo's Racing Team
Romeo's Racing Team
Mier

Flumsina's Chicks
Flumsina's Chicks
Flumsina's Chicks
Flumsina's Chicks
Flumsina's Chicks
Flumsina's Chicks
Flumsina's Chicks
Flumsina's Chicks
Tiim Bollakonig

Tiim Bollakonig
Flumserberg Cowboys
Flumserberg Cowboys
Flumserberg Cowboys
Flumserberg Cowboys
Tiim Bollakonig

Tiim Bollakonig
Flumserberg Cowboys
Flumserberg Cowboys
Tiim Bollakonig

Tiim Bollakonig

52:376
52:30.6
52:27 9
01:29:458
52:18.0
58:59.6
01:31:206
01:31:20.8
50:43.5
50:413
50:155
01:32:05.3
49:183
48:57 6
48:09.1

48:03.7
47:47 5
47:16.7
46:128
01:37:29.7
01:37:29.9
01:39:135
01:39:146
01:39:15.0
01:40:15.0
01:40:17.9
01:40:37.6
01:49:57 8
01:49:58.9
01:50:00.1
01:50:00.6
01:50:02.9
01:50:05.3
01:50:05.6
01:50:07.3
01:49:025
01:49:04.3
01:57:48.7
01:52:34.7
01:52:59.0
01:53:09.6
01:54:33.3
01:54:33.4
01:57:44 8
01:57:55.6
01:58:12.3
01:58:135
02:01:34.1



